# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5189571

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
KEENAN CASSIDY	10/01/2018
DAMIAN FERRAI	10/10/2018
LUDVIG STRIGEUS	10/10/2018
MATTIAS SVALA	10/05/2018
NICKLAS SÖDERLIND	09/20/2018
JIMMY WAHLBERG	10/01/2018

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SPOTIFY AB
Street Address:	REGERINGSGATAN 19
City:	STOCKHOLM
State/Country:	SWEDEN
Postal Code:	SE-111 53

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15857538

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (612)332-9081

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612-336-5300

kwebber@merchantgould.com Email: CHRISTOPHER P. ZIOLKOWSKI **Correspondent Name:** 

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 2903

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402-0903

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTOPHER P. ZIOLKOWSKI
SIGNATURE:	/Christopher P. Ziolkowski/
DATE SIGNED:	10/16/2018

**Total Attachments: 8** 

source=2018-10-12\_Signed-Assignment\_04777-0041FP01#page1.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 047173 FRAME: 0241 505142805

source=2018-10-12_Signed-Assignment_04777-0041FP01#page2.tif	
source=2018-10-12_Signed-Assignment_04777-0041FP01#page3.tif	
source=2018-10-12_Signed-Assignment_04777-0041FP01#page4.tif	
source=2018-10-12_Signed-Assignment_04777-0041FP01#page5.tif	
source=2018-10-12_Signed-Assignment_04777-0041FP01#page6.tif	
source=2018-10-12_Signed-Assignment_04777-0041FP01#page7.tif	
source=2018-10-12_Signed-Assignment_04777-0041FP01#page8.tif	

PATENT REEL: 047173 FRAME: 0242

WHEREAS,

1.	. Keenan CASSIDY residing in Stockholm, Sweden, having a mailing address	of c/o Spotify Al	B.
	Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden:		

- 2. <u>Damian FERRAI</u> residing in <u>Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, having a mailing address of <u>c/o Spotify AB</u>, <u>Regeringsgatan 19</u>, <u>SE-111 53 Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, and a citizen of <u>Sweden</u>;
- 3. <u>Ludvig STRIGEUS</u> residing in <u>Gothenburg</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, having a mailing address of <u>c/o Spotify AB</u>, <u>Regeringsgatan 19</u>, <u>SE-111 53 Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, and a citizen of <u>Sweden</u>;
- 4. Mattias SVALA residing in Stockholm, Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB, Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;
- 5. <u>Nicklas SÖDERLIND</u> residing in <u>Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, having a mailing address of <u>c/o Spotify AB</u>. <u>Regeringsgatan 19</u>, <u>SE-111 53 Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, and a citizen of <u>Sweden</u>;
- 6. <u>Jimmy WAHLBERG</u> residing in <u>Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, having a mailing address of <u>c/o Spotify AB</u>, <u>Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, and a citizen of <u>Sweden</u>;

(herein called "THE UNDERSIGNED") have made an invention and have executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled <u>MACHINE-READABLE CODE</u> and which:

is the national stage application of Inter	national Application No	filed on ;
Claims priority to U.S. Provisional Pater	nt Application No. fil	ed on :
claims priority to European Patent App	dication No. <u>16207062.7</u> file	ed on December 28, 201
will be filed without this executed PAT.	ENT ASSIGNMENT, THE	UNDERSIGNED hereb
authorizes, and requests, ASSIGNEE'S	legal representatives, of Me	rehant & Gould PC, who
are associated with customer number 23	552, to insert here in parent	hesis (U.S. Serial No
, filed	) this application	on's U.S. Serial Number
and filing date, when known;	·	
was filed on <b>December 28, 2017</b> and w	as given U.S. Serial No. <u>15/</u>	857,538; or
is filed concurrently herewith;	•	· <del></del>
<b>-</b> :		
including U.S. Provisional Application Serial 1	No;	
including International Patent Application No.	<del></del>	
further including a European Patent Applicatio	n. THE UNDERSIGNED I	rereby authorizes, and
requests, ASSIGNEE'S legal representa	tives, to insert here in paren	thesis (European Patent
Application No	filed	) this
application's European Application Nur	nber and filing date, when k	nown;

AND <u>Spotify AB</u> (herein called "ASSIGNEE"), a corporation organized under the laws of <u>Sweden</u>, and having an office and place of business at <u>Regeringsgatan 19</u>, <u>SE-111 53 Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>

wishes to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and patent application and any Letters Patent to be obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, THE UNDERSIGNED hereby sell, assign and transfer to the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest for all countries in and to the invention disclosed in the aforesaid application and all the right(s) to claim priority thereto, and in and to the said application, all divisions, continuations, or renewals thereof, all Letters Patent which may be granted therefrom, and all reissues or extensions of such patents, and in and to any

Page 1 of 2

Spotify Ref. No. P1181US00

and all applications which have been or shall be filed in all countries for Letters Patent on the said invention including as assignment of all rights under the provisions of the International Convention, and all Letters Patent of all countries which may be granted therefrom, and THE UNDERSIGNED hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all United States Letters Patent for the aforesaid invention to the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the use of the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns.

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby agree that THE UNDERSIGNED, their executors and legal representatives will make, execute and deliver (without charge but at the expense of the ASSIGNEE) any and all other instruments in writing including any and all further application papers, affidavits, assignments and other documents, and will communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors and representatives all facts known to THE UNDERSIGNED relating to said invention and the history thereof and will testify in all legal proceedings and generally do all things which may be necessary or desirable to vest the ASSIGNEE, its successors or assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention, applications, Letters Patent, rights, titles, benefits, privileges and advantages hereby sold, assigned and conveyed, or intended so to be.

THE UNDERSIGNED represent and agree with said ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns, that no assignment grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been or will be made to others by THE UNDERSIGNED, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by THE UNDERSIGNED.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED have hereunto set their hand on the dates indicated below.

### ASSIGNOR(S)

·			
Name: Keenan CASSIDY	Signature:	1	Date:
Name: <u>Damian FRRRA1</u>	Signature:		Date:
Name: <u>Ludvig STRIGEUS</u>	Signature:		Date:
Name: Mattias SVALA	Signature:		Date:
Name: <u>Nicklas SÖDERLIND</u>	Stephature: States	rd	Date: 9/20/2018
Name: <u>Jimmy WAHLBERG</u>	Signature:		Date! [/10/2018
ASSIGNEE			,
Spotify AB			
Name:	Signature:	Date:	
Title:			

Page 2 of 2

# WHEREAS,

- Keenan CASSIDY residing in Stockholm, Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB, Regaringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;
- Damisa FERRAI residing in <u>Stockholm, Sweden</u>, having a mailing address of <u>c/o Spotify AB</u>, <u>Reperingsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden</u>, and a citizen of <u>Sweden</u>:
- Ludvig STRIGEUS residing in Gothenburg, Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB, Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;
- Mattias SVALA residing in Stockholm, Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB, Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;
- Nicklas SÖDERLIND residing in Stockholm, Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB, Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;
- Jimmy WAHLBERG residing in Stockholm, Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB, Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;

(herein called "THE UNDERSIGNED") have made an invention and have executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled <u>MACHINE-READABLE CODE</u> and which:

	is the national stage application of Ir	nemational Application No.	filed on;
L	claims priority to U.S. Provisional P	atent Application No	filed on 🕠
<i>K</i> 24	ciaims priority to <b>curopean</b> Patent,	Application No. <b>16207062,7</b> (	iled on December 28, 2016
LJ	will be filed without this executed P	ATENT ASSIGNMENT, TH	IE UNDERSIGNED hereby
	authorizes, and requests, ASSIGNEI	"S legal representatives, of N	ferchant & Gould PC, who
	are associated with customer number	r 23552, to insert here in pare	nthesis (U.S. Serial No.
	, filed	) this applica	tion's U.S. Serial Number
	and filing date, when known:		
$\boxtimes$	was filed on December 28, 2017 and	i was given U.S. Serial No. 1	5/857,538; or
LJ	is filed concurrently herewith;	_	
87773 <b>.</b> .	V		
includ	ding U.S. Provisional Application Ser	ial No;	
melue	ling International Patent Application	No;	
[ ] turthe	r including a European Patent Applie	ation. THE UNDERSIGNED	hereby authorizes, and
	reduests, woordings; o regal teblese	intatives, to insert here in pari	enthesis (Euronean Pateur
	Application No.	, filed	) this
	application's European Application 1	Number and filing date, when	known;

AND <u>Spotify AB</u> (herein called "ASSIGNEE"), a corporation organized under the laws of <u>Sweden</u>, and having an office and place of business at <u>Regeringspatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm. Sweden</u>

wishes to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and patent application and any Letters Patent to be obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, THE UNDERSIGNED hereby sell, assign and transfer to the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, the entire right, fitle and interest for all countries in and to the invention disclosed in the aforesaid application and all the right(s) to claim priority thereto, and in and to the said application, all divisions, continuations, or renewals thereof, all Letters Patent which may be granted therefrom, and all reissues or extensions of such patents, and in and to any

Page 1 of 2

Spouty Ref. No. P1181U 800

Atterney Docket No. 04777,00411-P01

and all applications which have been or shall be filed in all countries for Letters Patent on the said invention including as assignment of all rights under the provisions of the International Convention, and all Letters Patent of all countries which may be granted therefrom; and THE UNDERSIGNED hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all United States Letters Patent for the aforesaid invention to the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the use of the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns.

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby agree that THE UNDERSIGNED, their executors and legal representatives will make, execute and deliver (without charge but at the expense of the ASSIGNEE) any and all other instruments in writing including any and all further application papers, affidavits, assignments and other documents, and will communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors and representatives all facts known to THE UNDERSIGNED relating to said invention and the history thereof and will testify in all legal proceedings and generally do all things which may be necessary or desirable to vest the ASSIGNEE, its successors or assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention, applications, Letters Patent, rights, titles, benefits, privileges and advantages hereby sold, assigned and conveyed, or intended so to be.

THE UNDERSIGNED represent and agree with said ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns, that no assignment grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been or will be made to others by THE UNDERSIGNED, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by THE UNDERSIGNED.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED have hereunto set their hand on the dates indicated below.

# ASSIGNOR(S)

Name: Keenan CASSIDY	Signature:	Date:
Name: Damian FERRAI	Signature	Date: 10/10/18
Name: Ludvig STRIGEUS	SignMurk	Date:
Name: Mattiss SVALA	Signature:	Date:
Name: Nicklas SÖDERLIND	Signature:	Date:
Name: Jimmy WAHLBERG	Signature:	Date:

ASSIGNEE

# Spotify AB

	4.77	
		llator .
	Nignature:	
78\Y2 X		

Page 2 of 2

#### WHEREAS.

- Keenan CASSIDY residing in Stockholm, Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB, Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111, 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a critizen of Sweden;
- Damian FERRA! residing in Stockholm, Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB, Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;
- Ludvig STRIGEUS residing in Gothenburg, Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB, Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;
- Mattias SVALA residing in Stockholm. Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB. Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;
- Nicklas SÓDERLIND residing in Stockholm, Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB, Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111.53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;
- Jimmy WAHLBERG residing in <u>Stockholm, Sweden</u>, having a mailing address of <u>c/o Spotify AB</u>, <u>Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111-53 Stockholm, Sweden</u>, and a critizen of <u>Sweden</u>.

(herein called "THE UNDERSIGNED") have made an invention and have executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled **MACHINE-READABLE CODE** and which:

	is the national stage application of International Application Nofiled on; claims priority to U.S. Provisional Patent Application Nofiled on; claims priority to European Patent Application No. 16207062.7 filed on December 28, 2016 will be filed without this executed PATENT ASSIGNMENT. THE UNDERSIGNED hereby
	authorizes, and requests, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of Merchant & Gould PC, who
	are associated with customer number 23552, to insert here in parenthesis (U.S. Serial No.
	, filed) this application's U.S. Serial Number
	and filing date, when known;
$\boxtimes$	was filed on December 28, 2017 and was given U.S. Serial No. 15/857,538; or
	is filed concurrently herewith;
includ	ing U.S. Provisional Application Serial No; ing International Patent Application No; r including a European Patent Application. THE UNDERSIGNED hereby authorizes, and requests, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, to insert here in parenthesis (European Patent Application No) this application's European Application Number and filing date, when known;

AND <u>Spotify AB</u> (herein called "ASSIGNEE"), a corporation organized under the laws of <u>Sweden</u>, and having an office and place of business at <u>Regeringsgatan 19</u>, <u>SE-111 53 Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>

wishes to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and patent application and any Letters Patent to be obtained therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, THE UNDERSIGNED hereby sell, assign and transfer to the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest for all countries in and to the invention disclosed in the aforesaid application and all the right(s) to claim priority thereto, and in and to the said application, all divisions, continuations, or renewals thereof, all Letters Patent which may be granted therefrom, and all reissues or extensions of such patents, and in and to any

Page 1 of 2

Spotify Ref. No. PUSIUS00

Attorney Docket No. 04777.0041FP01

PATENT REEL: 047173 FRAME: 0247 and all applications which have been or shall be filed in all countries for Letters Patent on the said invention including as assignment of all rights under the provisions of the International Convention, and all Letters Patent of all countries which may be granted therefrom; and THE UNDERSIGNED hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all United States Letters Patent for the aforesaid invention to the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the use of the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns.

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby agree that THE UNDERSIGNED, their executors and legal representatives will make, execute and deliver (without charge but at the expense of the ASSIGNEE) any and all other instruments in writing including any and all further application papers, affidavits, assignments and other documents, and will communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors and representatives all facts known to THE UNDERSIGNED relating to said invention and the history thereof and will testify in all legal proceedings and generally do all things which may be necessary or desirable to vest the ASSIGNEE, its successors or assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention, applications, Letters Patent, rights, titles, benefits, privileges and advantages hereby sold, assigned and conveyed, or intended so to be.

THE UNDERSIGNED represent and agree with said ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns, that no assignment grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been or will be made to others by THE UNDERSIGNED, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by THE UNDERSIGNED.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED have hereunto set their hand on the dates indicated below.

### ASSIGNOR(S)

Name: <u>Keenan CASSIDY</u>	Signature:	Date:	
Name: <u>Damian FERRAI</u>	Signature:	Date:	
Name: Ludvig STRIGEUS	Signature:	Date: 2018-	(0-1 <sub>0</sub> )
Name: <u>Mattias SVALA</u>	Signature:	Date:	,
Name: <u>Nicklas SÖDERLIND</u>	Signature:	Date:	
Name: Jimmy WAHLBERG	Signature:	Date:	

ASSIGNEE

Spotify AB

Name:	Signature:	Date:
TRISAS		
Title:		

Page 2 of 2

Spotify Ref. No. P118/US00

### WHEREAS,

- 1. Keenan CASSIDY residing in Stockholm, Sweden, having a mailing address of c/o Spotify AB, Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;
- 2. <u>Damian FERRAI</u> residing in <u>Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, having a mailing address of <u>c/o Spotify AB</u>, <u>Regeringsgatan 19</u>, <u>SE-111 53 Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, and a citizen of <u>Sweden</u>;
- 3. <u>Ludvig STRIGEUS</u> residing in <u>Gothenburg</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, having a mailing address of <u>c/o Spotify AB</u>, <u>Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111 53 Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, and a citizen of <u>Sweden</u>;
- 4. <u>Mattias SVALA</u> residing in <u>Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, having a mailing address of <u>c/o Spotify AB</u>, <u>Regeringsgatan 19</u>, <u>SE-111 53 Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, and a citizen of <u>Sweden</u>;
- 5. <u>Nicklas SÖDERLIND</u> residing in <u>Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, having a mailing address of <u>c/o Spotify AB</u>. Regeringsgatan 19, SE-111.53 Stockholm, Sweden, and a citizen of Sweden;
- Jimmy WAHLBERG residing in <u>Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, having a mailing address of <u>c/o Spotify AB</u>, <u>Regeringsgatan 19</u>, <u>SE-J11 53 Stockholm</u>, <u>Sweden</u>, and a citizen of <u>Sweden</u>;

(herein called "THE UNDERSIGNED") have made an invention and have executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled <u>MACHINE-READABLE CODE</u> and which:

is the national stage application of International Application No	
including U.S. Provisional Application Serial No; including International Patent Application No; including International Patent Application No; Introduction a European Patent Application. THE UNDERSIGNED hereby authorizes, and requests, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, to insert here in parenthesis (European Patent Application No, filed) this application's European Application Number and filing date, when known;	
AND <u>Spotify AB</u> (herein called "ASSIGNEE"), a corporation organized under the laws of <u>Sweden</u> , and having an office and place of business at <u>Regeringsgatan 19</u> , <u>SE-111-53 Stockholm</u> , <u>Sweden</u>	
wishes to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and patent application and any Letters Patent to be obtained therefor;	
NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, THE UNDERSIGNED hereby sell, assign and transfer to the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest for all countries in and to the invention disclosed in the aforesaid application and all the right(s) to claim priority	
thereto, and in and to the said application, all divisions, continuations, or renewals thereof, all Letters  Patent which may be granted therefrom, and all reissues or extensions of such patents, and in and to any	

Page 1 of 2

Spotify Ref. No. P1181US00

PATENT REEL: 047173 FRAME: 0249

and all applications which have been or shall be filed in all countries for Letters Patent on the said invention including as assignment of all rights under the provisions of the International Convention, and all Letters Patent of all countries which may be granted therefrom; and THE UNDERSIGNED hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all United States Letters Patent for the aforesaid invention to the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the use of the ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns.

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby agree that THE UNDERSIGNED, their executors and legal representatives will make, execute and deliver (without charge but at the expense of the ASSIGNEE) any and all other instruments in writing including any and all further application papers, affidavits, assignments and other documents, and will communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors and representatives all facts known to THE UNDERSIGNED relating to said invention and the history thereof and will testify in all legal proceedings and generally do all things which may be necessary or desirable to vest the ASSIGNEE, its successors or assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention, applications, Letters Patent, rights, titles, benefits, privileges and advantages hereby sold, assigned and conveyed, or intended so to be.

THE UNDERSIGNED represent and agree with said ASSIGNEE its successors and assigns, that no assignment grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been or will be made to others by THE UNDERSIGNED, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by THE UNDERSIGNED.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED have hereunto set their hand on the dates indicated below.

#### ASSIGNOR(S)

Name: Keenan CASSIDY	Signature:	Date:
Name: Damian FERRAL	Signature:	Date:
Name: Ludvig STRIGEUS	Signature:	Date:
Name: Mattins SVALA	Signature:	Date:
Name: Nicklas SÖDERLIND	Signature:	Date:
Name: Jimmy WAHLBERG	Signature:	Date:

ASSIGNEE

Spotify AB

**RECORDED: 10/16/2018** 

Name: Signatur	1.094.80
Title:	

Page 2 of 2

Spotify Ref. No. P1181US00